800-257-3872
159 Swanson Rd., Boxborough, MA 01719/Tel:  978-263-1400/Fax:  978-264-0292/email: sales@setra.com
Model CWS 321
Gas Cylinder Weighing Scale
NOTE 1:Setra quality standards are based on ANSI-Z540-1.
Visit Setra Online:
Specifications subject to change without notice.

Code all blocks in table.
Example: Part No. CWS1060P1104B1 for 0 to 60 Pounds, 4-20 mA Output, 4 Feet of Cable with an End of Cable Bayonet Connector.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ranges
030 = 30
060 = 60
135 = 135
300 = 300
Unit
P = Pounds
(060 and 300)
K = Kilograms
(030 and 135)
Electrical Termination
B1 = End of Cable
Bayonet Connector
NN = None
Output
11 = 4-20 mA
Cable Length
10 = 10 ft. Cable
Z1 = 50 cm
Optional
XX = Cable where XX =
01, 02, etc. (in feet),
when cable length
required is other than
standard.
Outline Drawings
SS
PC
W
S
Re
v.
 B
 0
8/
04
/2
00
0
STAINLESS STEEL PAN
RUBBER FEET
9.00
22.9
Please contact factory for configurations not shown.
159 Swanson Road, Boxborough, MA 01719/Tel: 978-263-1400;
Toll Free: 800-257-3872; Fax: 978-264-0292; email: sales@setra.com
 3    2    1    1
1
16
R TYP
1
16
R TYP
IN.
CM
IN.
CM
9.25
23.5
9.25
23.5
0.75/19 0.87/22 0.97/24.6
IN/MM
While we provide application assistance on all Setra products